
Sunday, June 162A totoGISBORNE,, m.8. Oam.. Breakfast Session
9s. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
%. 3 Bands on Parade
9.30 Hymns for All
9.45 The London Philharmonic Orchestra10. 0 Hospital and Old Folks’ RequestSession
10.45. Song and Story of the Maori

(NZBS8):e Close downOp.m. For the Children
The Boston Promenade Orchestra

7. 0 Syllabus for the Royal Society of
1957. Niustrated talks by DrCThornton Lofthouse
Sunday Evening Concert:

7.45 Oscar Hammerstein8.15 Short Story: Tes) Reginald, byFredaL. Cookson
8.30 The London Orches-
tra conducted by Eduard

Ba)
Beinum

8.38 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBTalk in Maori (NZBS)
98. 0 Ghosts of Music98.0 Reverie
} Devotional Service: Church of Eng-9
nd
10. 0 unday Serenade
10.30 ose down

QI 860keNAPIER 349 m.
7. 0 as. London News, Dominioner Forecast and’ Morning Pro-ramm
8. 0 News and Morning Pro-
a Newsletter from Britain (BBC)
%. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9.30 Songs of Worship
10. 0 The Queen’s Musio, Charles Cox,the second in a series oTillustrated hegrammes tracing the history ofmilitary band
10. The Lost World41. 0 Music for Everyman
412. 0 Serenade
12.30 p.m.

Seaeeritg
ogg Forecast

1.80 Earthqua Why Earthquakes?
ae first in a _-~* of talks by George
1.45 Book Shop2. & Music for the Guitar
2.830 Song and Story of the Maori
2.45 ceys The Three Fat Women-_ofAntibes, W. Somerset 1
dram ‘ined Howard Agg (NZB3.10 ritish Film Festival.
Sweet and Lovely : Musical Inter-lude by Jan Garber’s Orchestra

3.45 Show Biz: Fifty Grand and Glori-ous Years of Show Business, Part 1,
4165 Officer Crosby
4.30 1957 Syllabus for the Royal Schoolsof Music Piano Examinations: Another
illustrated talk by Dr. C. Thornton Loft-
house NZBS6. 0 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.15 Children’s Session
6.46 john Charles Thomas6.0 News in Maori6.25 Dominion Forecast, News
and Newsreel
7. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: St. John’s
Cathedral Churoh
Preacher: Very Rey. Dean 0. 8S. 0. Gib-|
son
8.6 The Three Bears (Fantasy) Coates
Organist:ia + spines8.15 xe8.45 eo 1oo DominionWeather Forecast an
9.15 Nesp Spirituals

ridueea and
sung
Muriel Gale (oontrelo) witha Brown (piano) (NZBS)ith ..Song in My Heart$6,aeae (BBC)ogue

10.30 Close down

OXPNBY PLYMOUTHOam. Breakfast Session8.0 Dominion Weather Forecast —

9. 3 sand Music

rt : Old Ssourpuss, by
Margot K. Mechs ont tnens$)41. 0 Closedown
0 p.m. Dinner Music
6.30 alk Of the Townrehestra and Chorus
7.30 Take It From Here (BBC)8. 0 The Melody Lingers On
8.30 My Lady Waite9. 0 Dominion Forecast8.3 William Komlos (violin) and Con«
stance Leatham

{p
jano"Sonata in A ho p. 1056 Schumafin

9.40 Devotional Rev. W. H.
Greenslade (Methodist)10. 0 Sunday10.30 Closedown

z

OXA

saoNVANGANYL, |
8. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 2 Merry Melodies
9.40 From Our Hymn Library10. 0 Wanganui sports Page (Norm.
Nielsen)
10.16 Frederick Harvey (baritone)10.30 Philharmonia Orchestra
Hary Janos Kodaly11.0 Close down

6. 0 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners;Treasure Island, by R. L. Stevenson-
The Voyage-2 (BBC)
6.18 1957 Syllabus for the Royal Schoolsof Music Piano Examinations: An illus-
trated talk by Dr C. Thornton Lofthouse
6.37 Melody for Strings
7. 0 #£=Play: I Capture the Castle, byDodie Smith, adapted by Oliver A. Gil-
lespie (NZBS)
8.30 Tenor Time8.0 Dominion Weather Forecast
8. 4 Una McCullough (contralto) andYvonne Puryer (organ)Ombra Mai Fu ft erxes)Where Art Thou? (Rodelinda) Handel
O Rest in the Lora (Elijah)

endelssohn
The Praise of God Beethoven
When Children Pray Beatrice Fenner(From Trinity Church)
9.25 Music by Erie Coates9.40 — Devotional Service: Rey. J. H.Smith (Anglican)10. 0 Sunday Serenade10.30 Close down

OXN 1340NELSON 224 m.8. Qam. Breakfast Session :9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast9. 3 Hyrins for All9.15 Morning Concert9.45 Desert Island Discs. (BBC) (A re+
peteien
of Tuesday’s broadcast from

410.15 Song Album10.80 Cavalcade of Music
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m, Children’s Corner: This Sceptred |Isle (final broadcast)6.30 Book Shop (NZBS) :7.0 Short Story: The Coin, by GeorgeEwart Evans. (NZBS)
7.15 1957 SyNabus for the Royal Schoolsof Music Piano Examinations, the secondof a series of illustrated talks by Dr ¢.Thornton Lofthouse (NZBS)45
se gg? into Space: The World inPeril-6

14 MusSic from the Palm Court
30 Nelson Newsreel0 Pominion Weather Forecast
¢ 3 Jeanette Mackay (contralto)25 Ginette Neveu (violin)
-".; Devotional Service (Roman Catho-e
0. 0 Sunday Evening Concert
Close down

3) CHRISTCHURCH690 ke 434 m.
6. Oam. National Programme (see panel)
11. 0 SALVATION ARMY SERVICE:Christohurch Citadel
Speaker: Major Wesley SimpsonBandmaster: Edwin Danholt
Songster Leader: Ron GrayPianist: Rex Arbuckle
12. Sp.m. National Programme (see panel)5. 0 Children’s Service, conducted by
phar
Rey. Martin Sullivan, Dean ofChristchurch

5.30 The Obenkirchen Children’s Choir
5.40 The Daydreamers6. 0 Light Music
6.26 Dominion Weather Forecast, Newsand Newsreel7.0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: ChristchurchCathedral
Preacher: The Bishop of ChristchurchOrganist and Choirmaster: ¢. FosterBrowhe8. = Selections from The White Horseno :

8.15 Andrew Gold (tenor) and PamelaWoolmore (soprano)
(Por details see 2YA)8.45 Sinday Evening Talk, DominionWeather Forecast and News916 8 Play: ay

A
by Ronald Parr

10. 0 With a Song in My Heart10.30 Your Concert Choice, featuringFavourite Classics
10.62 The Epilogue (BBQ)41. 0 London News
11.20 Close down

JYC SSARISTCHURCH
6. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Faraway Places, by Bryan O’Brien
6.15 Hungarian KRhapsodies Liszt
6.26 Thomas L. Thoumas- (baritone)
6.38 Bailet Music from Opera
7. 0 Works based on Paguanini’s 24th
Caprice; Kuggilero Ricei (violin)caprice No. 24 in A Minor PaganiniBrahms’s Version; Arturo Benedetti
Micheiurgelo (piano)Variations On a Theme by Paganini,
Op. 35Rachmanino(l’s Version; Arthur Rubin-

Stein (piano) with the PhilharmoniaOrchestra Conducted by Walter Susskind
Rhapsody on a Theme of foesuni forPiano and Orchestra, Op.
7.46 GounodTomaso Spataru (tenor) and RaphaelArie (bass) with the Orchestra of theSt. Cecelia Academy, Rome
Closing Scene, Act 1, of FaustBut This What Will He DoFor Me?
Pierre Poulteau Wind Instruments En-
semble directed by Pierre PoulteauLittle Symphony in B FlatShort Story: A Hundred Days, byThomas Muir (NZBS) (A of
Rt army

S broadcast from Station
SYA)
8.31 Cesar FranckThe Concertgebouw Orchestra of Am-
Sterdam conducted by Eduard van
Beinum
A? ig honic Poem: Psycheyce Barrell (piano)chorale and Fugue

(NZBS)9. 8 Mozart
The Sinfonietta
Cassation No. 4 in G, K.63ie ard Seefried (soprano)ildren’s PlayThe Sorcerer
Contentment
Warning
Longing for Spring
The Violet
Evening Reverie
The London Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Josef Krips
Symphony No. 39 in FE Flat, &.54310. 3 Scenes from As Yon Like It, byShakSe gee with Dame Evans,Michael Redgrave. Ursula Jeans, PeterCoke and Jessie Evans
Musical interludes of Shakespeare’s timehy the Bovd Nef} String Orchestra, the
Madrigal Singers, Thurston Dart (harp-sichord) and Geraint Jones (organ)a, Boya nee String OrchestraClose down

xe 1160 kTIMARU, ,,8. a.m. Music
a Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 8 Band Music
% Morning ctr.45 SacredM0.0 The

Netachrino Half Hour10.30 Theatre of the
11. O Close down
6. 0Op.m. For Our Younger Listeners:
ann es the Wake ‘
Repeat Performancer2 Things to Come4 King and Queen at the Zither:Anton and Shirley Abicair30 Scottish Session-0 Wings Off the Sea ;8.30 Musical News Review /

8.45 Sinatra as a Conductor
9Pe A Concert on Microgroove" lean

fa9.40 Pevotional Service: Rev. R. L.Fursdon t)10.0 From our World ProgrammeLibrary
10.30 Close down

JL ngREYMOUTH |
7. Oam. National Programme (see panel)
9.30 Calling All Hospitals11. 0 The Broad Highway-12 (NZBS11.30 National Programme (see panel)5. Op.m. Children’s Song Service
5.30 Classical Requests6.26 Dominion Weather Forecast, News
and Newsreel
7. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: GreymouthTechnical High Sohool Assembly HallPreacher: Rev, L. K. Pentith
, Pianist and Choirmaster: J, Paterson
8.45 Themes from Hollywood8.45 Sunday Evening Talk, DominionWeather Forecast and News

9.15 West Coast Sports Results80 Nag Yours0. Q The Immortal Chopin0.20 The Epilogue (BBC)0.30 Close down

AVA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
6. Oaim. National Programme (see panel)9.30 National Programme (see panel)
11. 0 METHODIST. SERVICE: WesleyChurch
Preacher; Rev. Dr Gordon Partker
Organist: J. Muteh
12. 6p.m. National Programme (see panel)
5. 0 Children’s Sunday Service
5.30 Grete Scherzer (piano)
5.45 Serenade6.25 Dominion Weather Forecast, Newsand Newsreel
7. 0 ROMAN CATHOLIC SERVICE: HolyCross College8. 5 The London Philharmonic Orches-
Overture; La Belle Helene Offenbach8.15 Andrew Gold (tenor) and PamelaWoolmore (Soprano)(For detalls see 2YA)
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk, DominionWeather Forecast and News9.15 Play: A Run for the Money, byWillls (NZBS)10.15 London-Studio Concerts (BBC)bo The Epilogue (BBC)11. London News
11 ‘30 Close down

ANC
+00 PUNEDIN,,..m. Early Evening Concert*

Sahter Gieseking (piano)Adagio in B Minor, K.540Six Variations in F, K.54
Mozart5.11 Dietrich Fischer-Dieskau (baritone)with Gerald Moore (piano)

Song Cycle: To the Distant Beloved
Beethoven

6.26 The oe ae seOrchestraSymphony No. 3 Brahms6. 0 Short Story: The Naiies of Albert
Lodge, by Antonia Ridge (N )6.16 The Danish State Radio SymphonyOrchestra
Festival Polonaise SvendsenPeter Katin (piano)Polonaise No. 2 in E Liszt6.44 Irma Kolassi (mezzo-soprano)Popular Spanish Songs7. 0 eee London Orebestraelius7.24 Play: Poet’s Progress, by RobertGore-Brown. This play deals with theembittered life of Richard Savage, the18th Century poet (NZBS)8.48 The London Symphony OrchestraLa Boutique Fantasque

Rossini-Respigh!9.19 Jean Watson (contralto)Clouds and Darkness
By the Waters of BabytonThe Lord Is My ShepherdI Will Lift Mine EyesHear My Prayer O God Dvorak9.33 Quintetto

Chigtano,Piano Quintet inA
Orptats10. 3 Ruggiero tvinin’ ‘vite rloBussotti

plane:Sonata No. n¢G Weber
10.12 Albert er: The Time ofDecision. The story of his life, told inextracts from his writings, selected andarranged by Ormerod Greenwood (BBC)
10.26 he London Symphony OrchestraSymphony No.6 in Minor, Op. 104

Sibelius11. 0 Close down

MDaioDUNEDINoe$m. Radio Church of the Helping
1Sa8
ttle Chapel of Good CheerTimely To
Opies
from the BibleVoice of Prophecy

.‘ Back to the Bible
0 Oral Roberts
p.m. Close down

AVI INVERCARGILL,7. O am. National Programme
AS py
panel)0 p.m. Children’s Song Ser5.30 1957 Syllabus for the
‘Schoolsof Music Associated Board, Grade| PianoExaminations: First of a sefies of illus-trated talks by Dr C,. Thornton "Loft-house (NZBS)

5.48 concert telebritie
6.26 ere roy Weather: Forecast, Newsand Newsree
7. + : SERVICE: Don Street_8.56 For details until 11.20 see 4YA
11.20 Close down


